2024-09-20 00:07:35
Plunge Router
RP2300FC
Product Description
2 300 W • 12 mm
Powerful professional plunge router
A powerful plunge router with a 2 300 W motor for professional use.
Equipped with depth adjustment with micro control and an LED job
light. 12 mm and 8 mm collets. Suitable for use as a fixed base
router. Guide with micro control included.
Product Features
 LED light illuminates the work site
Barcode
88381099424
Product Specifications
Base dimensions 170 x 155 mm
Max. Collet Capacity 12 mm
Sound Pressure Level 87 dB(A)
Power Supply Cord 4,0 m
Continuous Input Power 2300 W
Vibration Uncertainty (K Factor) 1,5 m/s²
Product Dimensions (L x W x H): 155 x 294 x 312 mm
Product net weight (new) 6,1 kg
Vibration Level (3 axes) 4,5 m/s²
Sound Power Level (LWA) 98 dB(A)
Weight Without Cable (EPTA) 6,1 kg
Noise Uncertainty (K Factor) 3 dB(A)
Vacuum cleaner connection Ø in / out 32/37 mm
Plunge capacity 0 - 70 mm
Tool Category Milling and Planing
No load speed 9000 - 22000 min⁻¹
More info